Wayne County Board of Education

Invitation to Bid

The Wayne County Board of Education will accept bids on the following items at CMS until 2:00 PM on June 15, 2023. Specifications are available by calling the numbers below. Please provide costs for installation, instructor training, cabling/accessories, freight, and software if needed.

Flooring Renovation-CMS Basement-3,300 square feet

- a) Epoxy Flake Flooring System
- b) Mechanical grind prep at 16 grit
- c) Repairs and patches
- d) MVB epoxy base
- e) Polymer flake broadcast
- f) Polyaspartic top coat
- g) Call 931-722-8274 for more information

The Wayne County Board of Education reserves the right to reject any or all bids. Bids should be sealed and clearly labeled.

Label the envelope with the item you are offering for bid and submit to the Wayne County Board of Education, 419 South Main Street, Waynesboro, TN 38485.

Andy Yarbrough, Chairman Marlon Davis, Superintendent